
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Enroll now! Call (510) 295-0002 or go to princetonreview.com or email 

Laura.Hubbard@Review.com to reserve your spot today 

 

Spring 2016 ACT Courses at Mercy High School 

      

ACT Ultimate Course #255589  
for the April 2016 ACT 

 
Course Tuition $1099 

       Use Promo Code MERCYULT150 for $150 off 
Date Day Time Description 

2/20/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

2/22/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

2/24/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

2/29/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/2/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/5/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

3/7/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/9/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/12/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

3/14/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/16/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/19/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

3/21/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

4/6/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

 

      

ACT Fundamentals Course #255602  
for the April 2016 ACT 

 
Course Tuition $699 

    Use Promo Code MERCYFUN100 for $100 off 
Date Day Time Description 

2/20/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

2/22/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

2/24/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

2/29/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/2/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/5/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

3/7/2016 Monday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/9/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:30 PM Class 

3/12/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

3/19/2016 Saturday 9:00 AM—1:15 PM Test 

 

Improving your performance on the ACT comes down to one thing: becoming a better test taker. Our 
experts have spent countless hours thoroughly researching the test so that we can teach you how to 
crack it. We'll show you our exclusive strategies and give you the study tools you need to practice on 
your own and master what we cover in class. 
 
Get to Know the Test: Our student workbooks give an overview of each type of question on the test. 
Get Practice: We ‘help alleviate test-day anxiety and introduce techniques that make a difference in 
student scores. Both classes include extensive additional online tools to practice any time of day or 
night. 
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